2020 W800 CAFE Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Side Covers/Chain Cover

F2610

92027

92073A
S ,@’Lja

92200

92154
92152A

92039—®

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2020 W800 CAFE
PARTS LIST
Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11057)
COVER-SIDE,LH,G.SILVER (Ref # 36001)
COVER-SIDE,RH,G.SILVER (Ref # 36001A)
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)

PAD,SIDE COVER,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156)
PAD,SIDE COVER,RH,UPP (Ref # 39156A)
TRIM (Ref # 53044)

TRIM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 53044A)
TRIM,L=80 (Ref # 53044B)

SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009)
COLLAR,6.8X10X12 (Ref # 92027)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR,L=7.4 (Ref # 92152A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

WASHER (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

11057-2999

36001-0694-474
36001-0696-474

36014-1234
39156-0676
39156-2533
53044-0667
53044-1171
53044-1218
92009-1662
92027-162
92039-0023
92075-1629
92075-1634
92151-1750
92152-0275
92152-2538
92154-2438
92160-1278
92200-1153

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

SN N N N R m A NN R W s s



