

2020 W800 CAFE

PARTS LIST

Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11057)	11057-2999	1
COVER-SIDE,LH,G.SILVER (Ref # 36001)	36001-0694-474	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,G.SILVER (Ref # 36001A)	36001-0696-474	1
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)	36014-1234	1
PAD,SIDE COVER,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156)	39156-0676	1
PAD,SIDE COVER,RH,UPP (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2533	1
TRIM (Ref # 53044)	53044-0667	1
TRIM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 53044A)	53044-1171	1
TRIM,L=80 (Ref # 53044B)	53044-1218	1
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1662	3
COLLAR,6.8X10X12 (Ref # 92027)	92027-162	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0023	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1629	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1634	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1750	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0275	2
COLLAR,L=7.4 (Ref # 92152A)	92152-2538	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92154)	92154-2438	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1278	2
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-1153	1